OWNER’S MANUAL
GEBRUIKSHANDLEIDING
MODE D’EMPLOI
English.......................Page 2
Nederlands........... Pagina 18
Français...................Page 34
Česky.................... strana 50
Español.................página 66

Page 5-6-7
Page 8-9
Page 10-11
Page 12
Page 14
Page 15
Page 16
Page 17
lighting
3
E
N
G
Technical specifications
Lamp Type Description Voltage Power Nom. Tc Lumen
PLP050-RGB RGB color 50 mm 10-14 VAC 10 W n.a. 400 lm
PLP100-RGB RGB color 100 mm 10-14 VAC 45 W n.a. 1700 lm
PLP170-RGB RGB color 170 mm 10-14 VAC 75 W n.a. 3000 lm
PLP050-WH Sun White 50 mm 10-14 VAC 6 W 7000K 600 lm
PLP100-WH Sun White 100 mm 10-14 VAC 30 W 7000K 2600 lm
PLP170-WH Sun White 170 mm 10-14 VAC 60 W 7000K 5500 lm
PLP050-WW Warm White 50 mm 10-14 VAC 6 W 3300K 540 lm
PLP100-WW Warm White 100 mm 10-14 VAC 30 W 3300K 2350 lm
PLP170-WW Warm White 170 mm 10-14 VAC 60 W 3300K 4950 lm
PLP050-BL Blue fixed 50 mm 10-14 VAC 6 W n.a. 165 lm
PLP100-BL Blue fixed 100 mm 10-14 VAC 25 W n.a. 470 lm
PLP170-BL Blue fixed 170 mm 10-14 VAC 60 W n.a. 1450 lm
For operation only with a safety isolation
transformer
Minimum input voltage: 10 VAC 50/60 Hz
(at lamp terminals)